Welding Tools for the Professional
BND
MIG/MAG SERIES
Parker Torchology is shaped by people with vision, a
passion for improvement and a belief in delivering the very
best Welding and Cutting Torch Range in the World.
We expect a great deal from our products, so we ask a lot of
ourselves and our engineers.

TC-P4E312 AE/M/T/L
TC-P4E315 AE/M/T/L
Order Codes
10ft
15ft
12ft
Cooling Method
Duty Cycle
Rating: CO2
Rating: Mixed Gas
Wire Size
BND Mig/Mag Torch Range
Ratings: 150 Amp to 320 Amp, Mixed Gas
Technical Data
Model
The design, manufacturing and quality systems of Parker Torchology are certified by BVQI in accordance with EN/ISO 9001:2015
400A
320A
60%
0.8-1.6
Air-Cooled
BN 400E
TC-P4E410 AE/M/T/L
TC-P4E412 AE/M/T/L
TC-P4E415 AE/M/T/L
8 All products conform to EN60974-7,         and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
Rating: CO2
Rating: Mixed Gas
Air-Cooled
200A
150A
60%
0.8-1.2
BNQ 200A
Order Codes
10ft
15ft
12ft
300A 400A
200A 320A
60% 60%
0.8-1.2 0.8-1.6
Air-Cooled Air-Cooled
BNQ 300A BNQ 400A
Cooling Method
Duty Cycle
Wire Size
BND Mig/Mag Torch Range
Ratings: 150 Amp to 320 Amp, Mixed Gas
TC-PQN2010 AE/M/T/L
TC-PQN2012 AE/M/T/L
TC-PQN2015 AE/M/T/L
TC-PQN3010 AE/M/T/L TC-PQN4010 AE/M/T/L
TC-PQN3012 AE/M/T/L TC-PQN4012 AE/M/T/L
TC-PQN3015 AE/M/T/L TC-PQN4015 AE/M/T/L
Technical Data
Model
The design, manufacturing and quality systems of Parker Torchology are certified by BVQI in accordance with EN/ISO 9001:2015
9All products conform to EN60974-7,         and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant